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Gang: 2

1 Kramer Lario *** 20

+ Schläfli Hugo ** 10
+ Arnold Sebastian 10  

2a Gapany Benjamin *** 19.75

+ Dorsaz Théo * 10
+ Fontaine Anthony 9.75  

2b Tornare Paul ** 19.75

+ Siegenthaler Leo ** 9.75
+ Roner Remo 10

3a Bapst Ludovic * 19

- Fankhauser Hans * 9
+ Fankhauser Tom 10  

3b Tornare Laurent * 19

- Dubey Gaël * 9
+ Vallotton Jason 10  

4a Fankhauser Hans * 18.75

- Bapst Ludovic * 9
+ Buchs Stefan 9.75

4b Fankhauser Yanik 18.75

- Arnold Kilian 9
+ Zryd Teo 9.75  

4c Leuenberger Gian 18.75

- Jacquaz Fabien 8.75
+ Berger Sascha 10  

4d Suchet Yannick 18.75

- Tschanz Jeremy 8.75
+ Bonvin Gaël 10

4e Wieland Janis ** 18.75

- Schär Alex * 8.75
+ Roner Roman 10  

5a Dubey Gaël * 18.5

- Tornare Laurent * 8.75
+ Knieling Jonas 9.75  

5b Jacquaz Fabien 18.5

- Leuenberger Gian 8.75
+ Schwab Livio 9.75

5c Pasquier Loïc * 18.5

- Schmid Romain * 8.75
+ Jacquaz Gaëtan 9.75  

5d Schär Alex * 18.5

- Wieland Janis ** 8.75
+ Schmid Romain * 9.75  

5e Arnold Sebastian 18.5

+ Berger Sascha 10
o Kramer Lario *** 8.5

5f Buchs Stefan 18.5

+ Lagger Aurélien 10
o Fankhauser Hans * 8.5  

5g Chételat Théo 18.5

+ Bonvin Gaël 10
o Emonet Frédéric ** 8.5  

5h Dorsaz Théo * 18.5

+ Emonet Fabien ** 10
o Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5

5i Emonet Frédéric ** 18.5

o Collaud Romain *** 8.5
+ Chételat Théo 10  

5j Esseiva Olivier 18.5

o Roner Remo 8.5
+ Lagger Aurélien 10  

5k Fankhauser Tom 18.5

+ Zryd Teo 10
o Bapst Ludovic * 8.5

5l Roner Remo 18.5

+ Esseiva Olivier 10
o Tornare Paul ** 8.5  

5m Schläfli Hugo ** 18.5

o Kramer Lario *** 8.5
+ Tschanz Jeremy 10  

5n Wieland Timon 18.5

o Fontaine Anthony 8.5
+ Sauthier Bastien 10

6a Fontaine Anthony 18.25

+ Wieland Timon 9.75
o Gapany Benjamin *** 8.5  

6b Jacquaz Gaëtan 18.25

+ Sauthier Bastien 9.75
o Pasquier Loïc * 8.5  

6c Morier Jules 18.25

o Roner Roman 8.5
+ Schwab Fabio 9.75

6d Roner Roman 18.25

+ Morier Jules 9.75
o Wieland Janis ** 8.5  

6e Vallotton Jason 18.25

+ Schwab Fabio 9.75
o Tornare Laurent * 8.5  

7a Arnold Kilian 17.75

- Fankhauser Yanik 9
- Emonet Fabien ** 8.75

7b Schwab Livio 17.75

- Knieling Jonas 9
o Jacquaz Fabien 8.75  

8 Knieling Jonas 17.5

- Schwab Livio 9
o Dubey Gaël * 8.5  

9a Emonet Fabien ** 17.25

o Dorsaz Théo * 8.5
- Arnold Kilian 8.75

9b Schmid Romain * 17.25

- Pasquier Loïc * 8.75
o Schär Alex * 8.5  

9c Tschanz Jeremy 17.25

- Suchet Yannick 8.75
o Schläfli Hugo ** 8.5  

10a Berger Sascha 17

o Arnold Sebastian 8.5
o Leuenberger Gian 8.5

10b Bonvin Gaël 17

o Chételat Théo 8.5
o Suchet Yannick 8.5  

10c Lagger Aurélien 17

o Buchs Stefan 8.5
o Esseiva Olivier 8.5  

10d Sauthier Bastien 17

o Jacquaz Gaëtan 8.5
o Wieland Timon 8.5

10e Schwab Fabio 17

o Vallotton Jason 8.5
o Morier Jules 8.5  

10f Zryd Teo 17

o Fankhauser Tom 8.5
o Fankhauser Yanik 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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